
BST Study Plan
Faculty: Aakriti Ma'am

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Monday, February 16, 2026 05:15 PM - 05:30 PM

Consumer Protection Wednesday, February 18, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Consumer Protection Thursday, February 19, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 12 Friday, February 20, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Entrepreneurship Saturday, February 21, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Entrepreneurship Monday, February 23, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 13 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Nature and Significance of Management Wednesday, February 25, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Nature and Significance of Management Thursday, February 26, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 1 Friday, February 27, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Principles of Management Saturday, February 28, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Principles of Management Monday, March 2, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 2 Tuesday, March 3, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Business Environment Thursday, March 5, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 3 Friday, March 6, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Planning Saturday, March 7, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Planning Monday, March 9, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 4 Tuesday, March 10, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Organising Wednesday, March 11, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Organising Thursday, March 12, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 5 Friday, March 13, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Staffing Saturday, March 14, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Staffing Monday, March 16, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 6 Tuesday, March 17, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Directing Wednesday, March 18, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Directing Thursday, March 19, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 7 Friday, March 20, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Controlling Saturday, March 21, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 8 Monday, March 23, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Financial Management Tuesday, March 24, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Financial Management Wednesday, March 25, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 9 Thursday, March 26, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Financial Market Friday, March 27, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Financial Market Saturday, March 28, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 10 Monday, March 30, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Marketing Tuesday, March 31, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Marketing Wednesday, April 1, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Question Practice- Chapter 11 Thursday, April 2, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM


